
 

Prorated Tuition Schedule 2021 - 2022 

 

• Application 
Fee for new 

families is $100 

per student 
regardless of 

starting date 
 

• Enrollment 

Fee for new 
families is $250 

per student 
regardless of 

starting date 
 

• Supply Fee for all families is $150 per student regardless of starting date 

 
• All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.   

 
• Placement in a class can only be guaranteed for the enrollment month in which it is offered. Space cannot be held for later 

start dates. 
 

• Those families using the monthly payment option will need to enroll in our Tuition Payment Program (TPP).  There will be an 

annual processing fee of $50 applied to the first month's payment if tuition is paid monthly.  
  

• The 5% discount for making one yearly tuition payment does not apply to students enrolling after July 15th.  
  

• Assistant teacher positions are available. Please indicate interest on the registration form and complete the application 
located on the website.  Positions will be offered after interview and according to qualifications and availability.    

 

Class Annual 
Tuition 
(due 7/15) 

Enrollment  
date:  

Aug and 
Sept 

Enrollment 
date: 

October 
(25 weeks) 

Enrollment 
date: 

November 
(21 weeks) 

Enrollment 
date: 

December 
(18 weeks) 

Enrollment 
 date: 

January 
(16 weeks) 

Enrollment 
date: 

February 
(12 weeks) 

Elementary 
(K5 – 5th) 

 
$1,800 

 
$1,800 

 

 
$1,406.25 

 

 
$1,181.25 

 

 
$1.012.50 

 
$900.00 

 
$675.00 

Middle 
School       
(6th – 8th) 

 
$2,000 

 
$2,000 

 

 
$1,562.50 

 
$1,312.50 

 
$1,125.00 

 

 
$1,000.00 

 
$750.00 

High School        
(9th – 12th) 

 
$2,300 

 
$2,300 

 

 
$1,796.88 

 
$1,509.38 

 

 
$1,293.75 

 
 

 
$1,150.00 

 

 
$862.50 

 


