## Prorated Tuition Schedule 2021 - 2022

Class	Annual Tuition (due 7/15)	Enrollment date: Aug and Sept	Enrollment date: October (25 weeks)	Enrollment date: November	Enrollment date: December (18 weeks)	Enrollment date: January (16 weeks)	Enrollment date: February (12 weeks)
Elementary (K5 – 5 <sup>th</sup> )	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,406.25	\$1,181.25	\$1.012.50	\$900.00	\$675.00
Middle School (6 <sup>th</sup> – 8 <sup>th</sup> )	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$1,562.50	\$1,312.50	\$1,125.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00
High School (9 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> )	\$2,300	\$2,300	\$1,796.88	\$1,509.38	\$1,293.75	\$1,150.00	\$862.50



- Application
   Fee for new
   families is \$100
   per student
   regardless of
   starting date
- Enrollment Fee for new families is \$250 per student regardless of starting date

- Supply Fee for all families is \$150 per student regardless of starting date
- All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.
- Placement in a class can only be guaranteed for the enrollment month in which it is offered. Space cannot be held for later start dates.
- Those families using the monthly payment option will need to enroll in our Tuition Payment Program (TPP). There will be an annual processing fee of \$50 applied to the first month's payment if tuition is paid monthly.
- The 5% discount for making one yearly tuition payment does not apply to students enrolling after July 15th.
- Assistant teacher positions are available. Please indicate interest on the registration form and complete the application located on the website. Positions will be offered after interview and according to qualifications and availability.